Table 1
Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2345-1.2D

PLAY SYMBOL

CAPTION
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BLACKENED SQUARE
SYMBOL




$20.00 TWY$
$40.00 FRTY$
$50.00 FFTY$
$100 ONHN
$150 ONFF
$200 TOHN
$500 FVHN
$1,000 ONTH




Table 2

Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2345 - 4.0

Prize Amount Approximate Number | Approximate Odds are
of Winners* 1lin **
$20.00 1,200,000 7.50
$40.00 420,000 21.43
$50.00 480,000 18.75
$100 420,000 21.43
$150 36,000 250.00
$200 72,375 124.35
$500 6,525 1,379.31
$2,000 400 22,500.00
$20,000 18 500,000.00
$1,000,000 4 2,250,000.00

*The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered. The number of
actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution,

sales and number of prizes claimed.

**The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 3.42. The individual odds of winning for a particular prize
level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed.



